ABOUT THE TOKEN

Founded in May 2021, Hire Foundation develops the first Blockchain solution for the global service industry. Driven by a vast community of progressive Leaders, software developers and marketing specialists, the Foundation has managed to create a new ecosystem which favors all Service industry stakeholders.

Through a common, industry-specific token Hire Network Services (HIRE) and several Blockchain-based software tools, all market participants are securely interconnected, empowered to efficiently exchange information and values.

The core purpose of the Foundation is to improve long-term benefits, reduce costs of aggregators, and continuously support the growth in the value of the HIRE Token.

Hire Network Services develops the service industry as well as creates market intelligence through a token reward system that inspires participation throughout the community.

The Hire Network Services' core missions are to improve the quality of Service Provider worldwide, reduce consultation and hiring costs and create a Freelancers community. The Hire Token was created to help assist the Hire Network Services with the above mentioned missions by giving power to the people. HIRE Token focuses on developing a number of tools, each one targeting a different sector of the service industry. Individuals who use and implement these tools will receive hire Tokens as a reward, which they can later use to pay to the service proder companies or market aggregators.

The goal is not to compete with other cryptocurrencies, but rather to provide a solution and support for the service industry through a blockchain. The Hire Network Services is interested in evaluating the actual substance and value that can be created with a token (HIRE) that represents the rewards to all individuals.